
ODE Rules Advisory Committee
February 1, 2024 Agenda

February 1, 2024, Agenda, 9:00 am - 12:30 pm
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00 AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15 AM - Rules-at-a-Glance

● Oregon School Capital Improvement Matching (OSCIM) & Technical Assistance Program

(TAP) - Rules Revision

● Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander Student Success Plan Grants - Temporary Rules

● Waivers and Permissions - Temporary Rule Amendments

9:40 AM - ODE Draft Rules

● Early Literacy Grants - New Rules

● Civil Rights Rulemaking - New Rules

10:40 AM - Break

10:45 AM - ODE Draft Rules Continued

● Recovery Schools - New Rules

● Prevention Education in Drugs and Alcohol - Rule Revision

● OAR Updates for High School Completion and Alternative Certificate - Rule Revision

● Safe Schools Culture Grants - New Rules

12:30 PM - Closing
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1f_zLmCQb2OOvT-OQmoYmdzfbTXIwUPiD/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1rJv7yK2VFjGnfm4tabnkV-oNuFrze1oR/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1vlzi3IGaEvThcoO0SetgJqPGCHbsLfps/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1KB2NAyePITXsJD-Ae24_gE-Jegx7vML8?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Fecz66pcRelPlDHRI1gpvJQ4o8iBskoouRjsurTKWF8/edit?usp=sharing
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Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Haedon Brunelle haedon.brunelle@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Teri McClain teri.l.mcclain@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office Lead Policy Analyst/ODE RAC
Facilitator

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Natalie Altermatt natalie.altermatt@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office & ODE RAC Support

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Instructional Time Recovery Presenter

Rachael Moser rachael.moser@ode.oregon.gov Early Literacy Presenter

Blake Whitson blake.whitson@ode.oregon.gov Early Literacy Presenter

Kate Pattison kate.pattison@ode.oregon.gov Recovery Schools Presenter

Susan Payne susan.payne@ode.oregon.gov Prevention Education in Drugs and Alcohol
Presenter

Suzanne Hidde suzanne.hidde@ode.oregon.gov Prevention Education in Drugs and Alcohol
Presenter

Shava Feinstein shava.feinstein@ode.oregon.gov High School Completion & Alternative Certificate

Sally Simich sally.simich@ode.oregon.gov High School Completion & Alternative Certificate

Don Dorman don.dorman@ode.oregon.gov High School Completion & Alternative Certificate

Michael Elliott michael.s.elliott@ode.oregon.gov Safe School Culture Grants Presenter

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.oregon.gov Safe School Culture Grants Presenter
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